JuneteenthOhio

3000 E. Main St. Suite B #217 Columbus Ohio 43209 (614 258-4633) JUNETEENTHOHIO.com

College Career & Health Expo!

How would you like to be exposed to hundreds of motivated people looking for an opportunity to enroll in a program that helps in their next career move? How about the opportunity to increase your recruitment goals? Have you attended several career fairs and you are still looking for multi-skilled candidates?

The Juneteenth Ohio College, Career & Health Expo may be the event to support your challenges! We are proud to share the opportunity for you to take part in our annual "College Career & Health Expo" during Ohio's annual celebration of the national African American holiday called "Juneteenth". The celebration brings out many African Americans & minority students who may be undecided about what they want to do after graduation from high school. Also our surveys show that several Columbus, Ohio residents are looking for a career change. Many of the attendees lack access or information about your career program and view your presence as a great opportunity for them to develop and learn a trade, or show you how they can benefit your business.

Whatever your challenge is for hiring, recruiting or training today's workforce the Juneteenth Ohio's College Career & Health Expo may be a vital instrument when it comes to reaching out to an urban population in Central Ohio.

We continue to act upon what we view as capacity building, by offering a College Career & Health Expo to residents in need of becoming more interdependent and self -reliant. The College Career & Health Expo at the Juneteenth Ohio Festival is an excellent bridge that can help make it a reality for many! Also, with your involvement we can prevent many of urban youth in central Ohio from slipping through the cracks of life.

You are invited to join us as we host the Annual Colleges Career & Health Expo at the 26th Annual Juneteenth Ohio Festival for 2 days on **June 14th – June15th**. We are going to celebrate African American Independence Day with 2 full days of music, food and family fun!

Please read the below registration form for more information or visit **JUNETEENTHOHIO.COM** You are welcomed to call us as well at 614-258-4633.

Sincerely

Mike Branch



3000 E. Main St. Suite B #217 Columbus Ohio 43209 (614 258-4633) JUNETEENTHOHIO.com

Company Name:			
Address:			
City:		Zip Code:	
Phone #	E-Mail:		
Contact's Name:			
Type Of Industry:			
Are you a profit? Or not for pr	ofit business:		
What services on site would y	vou be offering:		
Briefly discuss your recruiting goals:			

JuneteenthOhio

3000 E. Main St. Suite B #217 Columbus Ohio 43209 (614 258-4633) JUNETEENTHOHIO.com

Booth cost is \$499.00. Each space consists of a 10ft by 10ft area. Juneteenth Ohio will supply a table and 2 chairs. You will need a tent.

The Juneteenth Ohio Festival is a 2-day event (June 15th -16th).

PARTICIPATION DATES:

□ Saturday, June 15th Sunday, June 16th

NAMES AND EMAIL ADDRESSES OF WHO WILL REPRESENT YOUR COMPANY. If

you do not know at this time you can leave this section blank:

1.

2.

TENT RENTAL:

- □ Tent needed \$75 per day
- □ Saturday, June 15 □ Sunday, June 16
- □ We will furnish our own tent

ELECTRIC:

- Electric needed (no charge)
- \Box Electric not needed

INVOICE:

□ Email invoice to contact:



 \Box Email invoice to billing:

The contact's email address will also be copied on the invoice email.

□ Additional notes:

OFFERING FREE MEDICAL SCREENING(s):

 \Box YES, Type of screening(s)

If this box is selected a Juneteenth staff member will contact you to go over policy. □ NO

PAYMENT METHOD:

Step 1: Email Registration Form to Juneteenthohio@gmail.com

Step 2: Juneteenth Ohio will email an invoice to contact(s).

Step 3: Make checks payable Livingston Avenue Business Association Mail payment to: 3000 E. Main St. Suite B#217 Columbus Ohio 43209

Confirmation letters will mention time, specific load in, load out information, time, identification badges and etc.

Step 1: Email Registration Form to Juneteenthohio@gmail.com

Step 2: Juneteenth Ohio will email an invoice to contact(s).

Step 3: A Juneteenth staff member will contact you with credit card payment instructions. Visa, Master Card or College Procedure Card will be accepted.

Step 4: Send advertisement to Juneteenthohio@gmail.com Go online for price list Step 5: Confirmation letters will be emailed to contact person approximately 10 days prior to the event. Confirmation letters will mention time, specific load in, load out information, time, identification badges and etc.

Print Authorize Signer's Name:



JUNETEENTHOHIO.com

Authorized Signature:

Date: _____